Academic Calendar for 7-week terms
Fall 2022
August 17			Wednesday		Classes begin (1st 7-weeks)
August 19			Friday			Last day for course additions (1st 7-weeks)
September 5		Monday			Labor Day Holiday
September 14		Wednesday		Last date to drop 1st 7-weeks courses
October 4			Tuesday			Classes end for 1st 7-weeks; Final exams
October 5			Wednesday		Final grades due to Registrar by 10:00 a.m. 
October 5			Wednesday		Registration for 2nd 7-weeks
October 6			Thursday			Fall Break
October 7			Friday			Fall Break
October 10		Monday			Second 7-weeks classes begin
October 12		Wednesday		Last day for course additions (2nd 7-weeks)
November 7		Monday			Last day to drop 2nd 7-weeks courses
November 22		Tuesday (9:00 p.m.)		Thanksgiving Holiday begins
November 28		Monday			Classes resume
December 5		Monday 			*Final examinations begin
*Second 7-weeks courses follow the traditional final examination and grade submission schedule.
Spring 2023 (Tentative)
January 11			Wednesday		Classes begin (1st 7-weeks)
January 13			Friday			Last day for course additions (1st 7-weeks)
January 16			Monday			Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday (No Class)
February 8			Wednesday		Last date to drop 1st 7-weeks courses
February 28		Tuesday			Classes end for 1st 7-weeks; Final exams
March 1			Wednesday		Final grades due to Registrar by 10:00 a.m.
March 2			Thursday			Registration for 2nd 7-weeks
March 3			Friday			Registration for 2nd 7-weeks
March 6			Monday			Second 7-weeks classes begin
March 8			Wednesday		Last day for course additions (2nd 7-weeks)
March 20-24		Monday-Friday		Spring Vacation (Tentative)
March 27			Monday			Classes Resume
April 5			Wednesday		Last day to drop 2nd 7-weeks courses
May 1			Monday			*Final examinations begin
*Second 7-weeks courses follow the traditional final examination and grade submission schedule.
